F-71
 CapaCity L E W a B C D
 50 to 100 lb 152 35 27 9.3 22 108 7.9
 25 to 50 kgf (6.00) (1.37) (1.06) (0.37) (0.875) (4.25) (0.31)
 250 to 2000 lb 169 35 27 13 29 108 13
 250 to 750 kgf (6.66) (1.37) (1.06) (0.50) (1.13) (4.25) (0.53)
 2500 lb 289 57 32 13 44 210 13
 1000 kgf (11.38) (2.25) (1.25) (0.50) (1.75) (8.25) (0.53)

Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC602-250, 250 lb capacity load cell.
LCM602-250, 250 kgf capacity load cell.
ECONOMiCAL BENDiNg
BEAM LOAD CELLS
SpECiFiCatiONS
Output: 0.5 mV/V ±10%
(end user must calibrate to eliminate 10%)
Excitation: 5 Vdc (8 Vdc maximum)
Non-Linearity: 0.5% full scale
Bi-directional
0-1 kgf to 0-5 kgf
0-2.2 lb to 0-11 lb
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: LCEA-2KG, 2 kgf load cell.
150 (5.9)
MIN
25
(0.98)
M5-P 0.8 Thread
2 Places
4.2 (0.165) Diameter,
2 Places 12.7
(0.50)
25
(0.98)
12.7
(0.50)
Square
15
(0.59)
15
(0.59)
5
(0.20)
5
(0.20)
80
(3.15)
Wiring Color Code
Input: Red (+), White (–)
Output: Green (+), Blue (–)
Dimensions: mm (in)
150 (5.9)
MIN
25
(0.98)
M5-P 0.8 Thread
2 Places
4.2 (0.165) Diameter,
2 Places 12.7
(0.50)
25